XL RUN LA COURSE SOLIDAIRE ~
Samedi 04 Mars 2023 7 | RUN’HEURE

5KM XL RUN CHRONOMETRIE = SONORISATION
PI. Dos. Nom-Prénom Nat. Sexe Cat. Club Temps Par Sexe Par Cat.
PASQUIER Hugo FRA M SE 1519 1°M 1° SE
DOUILLARD Guilhem FRA M JU 1712 2°M 1°JU
PETREQUIN Antoine FRA M SE 1901 3*M 2° SE
TOUSSAINT Loic FRA M ES 19'10 4°M 1°ES
KOHUT Maxime FRA M  JU 1912 5° M 2°JU
o« BLOT Malo FRA M SE 19'34 6° M 3° SE
MOREL Guillaume FRA M SE 19'40 7°M 4° SE
(8 ] LAVAUD Valentin FRA M ES 2009 8° M 2°ES
(9 ] LOGEAIS Theo FRA M ES 2014 9°M 3°ES
LEROUXEL Benoit FRA M ES 2017 10° M 4° ES
RIZZO Enzo FRA M JU 20137 11°M 3°JU
MERRET Kylian FRA M ES 2123 12°M 5°ES
MOINET-LOMBROSO Alec FRA M ES 2128 13°M 6°ES
LEGENDRE Louise FRA F JU 21'35 1°F 1°JU
LEGER Maxime FRA M JU 21'43 14° M 4° U
el CHEVALIER Enzo FRA M JU 21'52 15° M 5° JU
BULLIARD Paul FRA M ES 21'59 16° M 7°ES
Ll BOTWRIGHT Tanguy FRA M ES 21'59 17°M 8° ES
PROUX Ludivine FRA F MO 22'05 2°F 1° MO
JEl ISEGUI Anthony FRA M ES 2220 18°M 9°ES
WILLIAMSON Charles FRA M ES 22'30 19°M  10°ES
BB DREYER Nolan FRA M ES 22'38 20°M  11°ES
TETREL Baudouin FRA M ES 2301 21°M  12°ES
PAILLOT Mathis FRA M JU 2315 22°M 6° JU
BE  LARTIGUET Enzo FRA M ES 23'59 23°M  13°ES
Il HuGO wmillescamps FRA M ES 2401 24°M  14°ES
fPE)) DE BENQUE Marie FRA F ES 2423 3F 1°ES
BEEN  BIDEGARAY Inaki FRA M SE 24'45 25°M 5° SE
LEGENDRE Sophie FRA F M2 2512 4°F 1° M2
DELACOUTE Camille FRA F SE 2513 5°F 1° SE
HIE Anthony FRA M M3 2513 26° M 1° M3
GENDRE Pauline FRA F MO 2523 6°F 2° MO
PERRAULT Alice FRA F JU 25'30 7°F 2°JU
E BREssYEva FRA F ES 25'58 8°F 2°ES
PETIT Thomas FRA M SE 25'58 27°M 6° SE
BLET Céline FRA F M3 26'15 9°F 1° M3
WONG HON WAH Lucie FRA F JU 26'29 10°F 3°JU
LEROY Agathe FRA F ES 27'03 11°F 3°ES
BARRERE Khloe FRA F JU 2711 12°F 4°JU
GUERRIER Claire FRA F M1 27111 13°F 1° M1
I SEGARRA Angélique FRA F MO 2724 14°F 3° MO
SANSAUD Rémi FRA M  JU 2726 28°M 7°3U
BELLIVIER Antoine FRA M M1 2822 29° M 1° M1
EL HADDAD Sophie FRA F ES 28'35 15°F 4° ES
BOURREAU Jeanne FRA F ES 28'36 16°F 5°ES
FERCOQ Maélle FRA F ES 29'05 17°F 6° ES
LALLEMENT Erwan FRA M ES 2905 30°M  15°ES
@D Pl VBERT-MAURENS Raphagl FRA M JU 2925 31°M 8° U
@» I coLLET ugo FRA M  SE 29135 32°M 7° SE
DE LIGNIERES Alexandre FRA M ES 3000 33°M  16°ES
THOMAS Lou-Anne FRA F ES 3040 18°F 7°ES
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Dos. Nom-Prénom
HERAULT Romain
ROSSIGNOL Eloise
BARDOU Lilou
HIETEL Claire
MARIANNE Franchi
WETTSTEIN Hippolyte
DENIZOT Helene
LAGOGUE Pauline
BAUDRY Léa
GUIHARD Léo

NIl PREUX Héloise

MC ALLISTER Lisa
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Nat.
FRA
FRA
FRA
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FRA
FRA
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FRA
FRA
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Cat. Club
ES
ES
SE
SE
M2
ES
M1
ES
ES
ES
MO
M3
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Temps
30'41
31'09
31'11
31'12
31'29
31'29
32'34
3327
327
33'28
34'14
34'15

Par Sexe
34°M
19°F
20°F
21°F
22°F
35°M
23°F
24° F
25°F
36°M
26° F
27°F

Par Cat.
17° ES
8° ES
2° SE
3° SE
2° M2
18°ES
2° M1
9° ES
10° ES
19°ES
4° MO
2° M3
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